12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

kolo

kolo

kolo

kolo

kolo

kolo

kolo

kolo

kolo

kolo

kolo

Pripravka - skupina A

jaro

Tecovice - Halenkovice
Halenkovice - Priluky

Stipa - Halenkovice
Halenkovice - Frystak
Malenovice - Halenkovice
Halenkovice - Hfiviniv Ujezd
Tlumaéov - Halenkovice
Napajedla - Halenkovice
Halenkovice - Mladcova

SK Zlin - Halenkovice

Halenkovice - Provodov

3. 4. 2015
patek

9. 4. 2015
ctvrtek

17. 4. 2015
patek

23. 4. 2015
ctvrtek

29. 4. 2015
streda
7.5. 2015
Ctvrtek

17. 5. 2015
nedéle

21. 5. 2015
Ctvrtek

28. 5. 2015
étvrtek

4. 6. 2015
Ctvrtek

11. 6. 2015
Ctvrtek

17.

17.

16.

17.

16.

17.

10.

16.

17.

17.

17.

00 hod.

00 hod.

30 hod.

00 hod.

30 hod.

00 hod.

00 hod.

30 hod.

00 hod.

00 hod.

00 hod.



